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Mains Dimmable

White Black

3000K 4000K

IP20

90

50mm

15w

1500lm

15W TRACKLIGHT 

PRODUCT INFORMATION

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

DIAMETER: 

WATTAGE: 

LUMEN: 

BEZEL: 

COLOUR TEMPERATURE:

DIMMING:

IP RATING:

CRI:

Light up your space with our 15W Colour Switchable Tracklight 

An affordable, high-performance lighting solution. Designed 

to suit 3-circuit track systems, it offers flexibility and  

easy integration into new or existing setups. With dual-colour  

switching (Warm White & Cool White), it adapts to any  

environment. Compact yet powerful, it delivers high light  

output with excellent energy efficiency – perfect for  

cost-conscious projects that still demand quality and versatility.

36°BEAM ANGLE: 

STR15


